

Â

SLP(C)No. 19711 OF 2001

ITEM No.22

Court No. 8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19711/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2001 in RFA 115/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DAYANANDI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RUKMA D SUVARNA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

Parties are directed to maintain status quo qua the
disputed property.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master